Position

Executive Director

Dir of Operations

Dir of Instruction

Dir of Human Resources

Director

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy
SOAR Charter Academy

Department

Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin
Certificated Admin

Total Wages

$112,160
$95,840
$92,799
$81,946
$80,555

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,809
$21,674
$23,707
$24,064
$15,719



