Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		SOAR Charter Academy	Certificated Admin	\$112,160	\$24,809
Dir of Operations		SOAR Charter Academy	Certificated Admin	\$95,840	\$21,674
Dir of Instruction		SOAR Charter Academy	Certificated Admin	\$92,799	\$23,707
Dir of Human Resources		SOAR Charter Academy	Certificated Admin	\$81,946	\$24,064
Director		SOAR Charter Academy	Certificated Admin	\$80,555	\$15,719